
MISSOURI BOARD OF PHARMACY 
INSPECTOR COUNTY ASSIGNMENTS 

 
Elaina Wolzak 
 816-295-1738  

elaina.wolzak@pr.mo.gov  

Lisa Thompson 
417-725-2067 

lisa.thompson@pr.mo.gov 

Tom Glenski      
  660-535-4374  
tom.glenski@pr.mo.gov 

Dan Vandersand 
 217-942-6900 

dan.vandersand@pr.mo.gov 

Barbara Wood    
 618-473-2054  

barbara.wood@pr.mo.gov  

Bennie Dean 
314-995-9739 

bennie.dean@pr.mo.gov 

Joe Dino         
 573-302-0779 
joe.dino@pr.mo.gov 

Andi Miller 
816-253-9036 

andi.miller@pr.mo.gov  

Katie DeBold 
636-825-7011 

katie.debold@pr.mo.gov 

Barton Barry Davies Adair Bollinger Clark Audrain Andrew St. Louis City 
and County: 
All pharmacies 
with Class E or 
H permits 

Bates Christian DeKalb St. Charles Butler Knox Boone Atchison 

Cass Douglas Gentry St. Louis City 
63101, 63102, 
63103, 63104, 
63106, 63107, 
63109, 63111, 
63116, 63117, 
63118, 63119, 
63123, 63128, 
63131, 63139 

Cape Girardeau Lewis Callaway Benton 

Cedar Greene Grundy Carter Lincoln Camden Buchanan 

Dade Jasper Harrison Dunklin Marion Cole Caldwell 

Jackson Lawrence Livingston Iron Pike Cooper Carroll 

St. Clair McDonald Mercer Jefferson Ralls Crawford Chariton 

Vernon Newton Putnam Madison Scotland Dallas Clay 

 Ozark Sullivan Mississippi Shelby Dent Clinton 

 Stone Worth New Madrid St. Louis City 
63044, 63108, 
63110, 63112, 
63113, 63114, 
63115, 63120, 
63130, 63138, 
63141, 63147 

Franklin Henry 

 Taney  St Louis County 
63005, 63025 
63026, 63105, 
63117, 63118, 
63119, 63122, 
63123, 63125, 
63126, 63127, 
63128, 63129, 
63131, 63143,  
63144 

Pemiscot Gasconade Hickory 

 Webster  Perry Howard Holt 

 Wright  Reynolds Howell Johnson 

   Ripley Laclede Lafayette 

   Scott Maries Linn 

   Shannon St. Louis 
County 63031, 
63033, 63042, 
63043, 63044, 
63045, 63074, 
63110, 63114, 
63115, 63121, 
63124, 63130, 
63132, 63133, 
63134, 63135, 
63136, 63137, 
63138, 63141, 
63146 

Miller Macon 

   St. Francois Moniteau Nodaway 

   St. Genevieve Monroe Pettis 

   St. Louis County 
63011, 63017 
63021, 63040, 
63088 

Montgomery Platte 

   Schuyler Morgan Polk 

    Oregon Randolph 

    Osage Ray 

    Stoddard Phelps Saline 

    Washington Pulaski  

    Wayne St. Louis 
County  
63069 

 

     Texas  

      Warren  
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